





PO000320 PO Number

(Please quote this number on all related correspondence, delivery/shipping papers and invoice

TO:				DELIVER/SHIP	P TO:				
CONTRAC FURNITU			SYSTEMS LIST, INC	Bases Conversion 2F Bonifacio Techn 31st Street corner 2	ology Cente	er	rity		
Contact N Tel No.:			VILLEGAS 500129	Taquiq NCR 1634 Contact Name: Tel No.:	Procuren 575-1700	nent Division		5	\
TIN:		00031	5604000	Fax No.: TIN:	816-0978 002-219-			·NO)	
PO Date of Approval	PR	No.	Requesting Department	Mode of Procurement	Date of Delivery	Delivery Term	Pay	ment Term	
	0000)193	GSD	Public Bidding		60 days		30 days	
Item No. Qu	antity	Unit		Description		Unit	Cost	Amount	
1	1.00	UNIT	conference wood edgin manageme	NCE TABLE, Material: Botable in walnut veneer togg; black duco v-base with nt and broadband connectors. L7500mm x W2200mm x 72mm	p with solid cable ctor;	39 O.	,000.00	297,000.	.00
2	27.00	UNIT	Midback sw lockable in height adjus spider base	E CONFERENCE CHAIR vivel chair with armrest; w upright position; with one stment; with five pronged with twin wheel casters; ack in PVC leather Color:	ith simple tilt umatic seat- aluminum Upholstered		,660.00	584,820.	.00
3	3.00	UNIT	Material: 30 MOCCA FII with stainle: panel in mo	E TXBLE, Executive Main minimum bick rectangular work away with education of the content of the	rksurface in geband; g; with mode:		,000.00	495,000	.00
4	1.00	UNIT	MOCCA M FIRWOOD in duco finis band conne	TABLE ROUND, 8 SEATS aterial: Circle shaped tab HPL with edgeband; with sh; with cable manageme ector Dimension: 1800mm ax H750mm	le in MOCCA wooden bas nt and broad	e	,690.00	63,690	.00
30	8.00	UNIT	swivel chair material wit locking syn	OFFICE CHAIR, Material: with headrest in nylon m h upholstered seat in fabi chro-mechanism, with five mrest with headrest Colo	esh backrest ric with single e pronged ba	t e	5,105.00	48,840	.00
6	2.00	UNIT	30mm thick edgeband;	ON TABLE Material: Rour MOCCA FIRWOOD HPI with stainless steel leg wi 000mm diameter x H450m	L top with th circular ba		5,000.00	32,000	.00













PO PO000320

(Please quote this number on all related correspondence, delivery/shipping papers and invoice

TO:				DELIVER/SHIP	TO:			
	ACT DESI			Bases Conversion 2F Bonifacio Techr 31st Street corner Taguig NCR 1634	ology Cer	iter	thority	
Contact	Name:	ERIC V	/ILLEGAS	Contact Name:	Procui	rement Div	ision	
Tel No.:		092755		Tel No.:	575-17			
TIN:			604000	Fax No.:	816-09	978		NO.
				TIN:	002-2	19-694-000)	
O Date of Approval	PR No	0.	Requesting Department	Mode of Procurement	Date of Delivery	Delivery Term	Pay	ment Term
	00001	93	GSD	Public Bidding		60 days	0	30 days
Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Description		Unit	Cost	Amount
8	4.00	UNIT	tubing with leatherette 9809	rmrest; with four (4) rectar gliders in black paint finish upholstery; Color: Dark Gr NCE TABLE, RECTANGLI	a; with	>	00.00	396,000.00
			Material: 50 top with edg coated whit broad band Dimension: Thickness:	Imm thick MOCCA FIRWG geband; with U-leg base in e finish; with cable manag connector; L4200mm x W2000mm x 50mm	powder powder ement and H750mm			
9	2.00	UNIT	50mm thick edgeband; white finish; band conne	L2200mm x W2000mm x	top with coated and broad	62,	700.00	125,400.00
10	57.00	unit	table in 30n with edgeba finish; with laminate fin	TION TABLE, Material: Frem thick SPICE MAPLE Hand; with U-leg base in power modesty panel in camphorish; with grommet; FST - L1500mm x W700m	PL tabletop wder coated PVC		500.00	1,339,500.00
V	17.00	UNIT	WORKSTA table in 30n with edgeba finish; with laminate fin	TION TABLE, Material: From thick SPICE MAPLE Hand; with U-leg base in polymodesty panel in camphorish; with grommet; FST - L1200mm x W700m	PL tabletop wder coated PVC		000.00	374,000.00
12	9.00	UNIT	table top in with edgeba	ABLE, Material: 30mm thic SPICE MAPLE HPL lamin and; with stainless steel legase circular base; 1000mm	nate top g with	10,	020.00	90,180.00

am

an Ser





PO PO000320

(Please quote this number on all related correspondence, delivery/shipping papers and invoice

TO:				DELIVER/SHIP	TO:			
	ACT DESI			Bases Conversion 2F Bonifacio Techr 31st Street corner Taguig NCR 1634	nology Cen	ter	ıthority	
Contact	Name:	ERIC V	'ILLEGAS	Contact Name:	Procui	ement Div	rision	
Tel No.:		092755		Tel No.:	575-17			
TIN:		000315	6604000	Fax No.:	816-09			·NO
PO Date of	PR No		Demonstra	TIN: Mode of Procurement		19-694-000		ment Term
Approval	PRN	0.	Requesting Department	Mode of Procurement	Date of Delivery	Delivery Term	Payl	тену тегт
	00001	93	GSD	Public Bidding		60 days	0	30 days
Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Description		Unit	Cost	Amount
13	4.00	UNIT	MOCCA FII with U-leg b	FION TABLE, Material: 30 RWOOD HPL top with edg pase in powder coated finis L1800mm x W550mm x h	geband; sh;	2 O.	870.00	51,480.00
14	5.00	UNIT	Pressure La with stainle Dimension:	E, Material: 25mm thick Haminate top Finish with educate set steel base; L600mm x W600mm x Hes Mocca Firwood HPL k HPL	geband;	15,	180.00	75,900.00
15	4.00	UNIT	solid wood	L900mm x W600mm x H4		19,	140.00	76,560.00
16	1.00	UNIT	HPL exterior jet black gra 1-5; with sill in cabinet a H1100mm	N COUNTER TABLE, Ma or finish and duco finish int anite countertop; with cove ver paint finish baseboard and drawers; L4500mm x D	erior; with elight using ; with built-	188,	100.00	188,100.00
17	Can	UNIT	adjustificit	E OFFICE CHAIR, Materia wivel chair with fixed padd g tilt mechanism; with adju vith pneumatic seat-height ; five pronged aluminum b ers; with leatherette uphols by 30755	ed armrest; stable ase with	29,	700.00	118,800.00
18	56.00	UNIT	confere chair in nylo upholstered armrest; wi based on w	NCE OFFICE CHAIR, Mid on mesh backrest material d seat in standard fabric; w th self adaptable tilt tension reight load lockable with sa tith pneumatic seat height	with with fized on control afety	4,	900.00	274,400.00



PO PO000320

(Please quote this number on all related correspondence, delivery/shipping papers and invoice

TO:				DELIVER/SHIP	TO:				
	ACT DESI URE SPE			Bases Conversion 2F Bonifacio Techr 31st Street corner Taguig NCR 1634	nology Cen	ter	ithority		
Contact Tel No.: TIN:		092755	/ILLEGAS 500129 5604000	Contact Name: Tel No.: Fax No.:	Procurement Division 575-1700 816-0978				9
O Date of Approval	PR No	0.	Requesting Department	TIN: Mode of Procurement	Date of Delivery	Delivery Term		ment/Term	-
	00001	93	GSD	Public Bidding	2010	60 days	03	0 days	-
tem No.	Quantity	Unit		Description		Unit	Cost	Ampunt	_
19	76.00	UNIT	nylon mesh seat in stan self adaptal weight load	FICE CHAIR, Midback swiv backrest material with up dard fabric; with fized arm ble tilt tension control base lockable with safety featu seat height adjustment	holstered rest; with ed on	7	900.00	372,400.0	U
20	6.00	UNIT	chair with a	E OFFICE CHAIR, Materia rmrest; with stainless stee upholstery: Dark Gray GY	base; with	16,	698.00	100,188.0	0
21	4.00	UNIT	chair with n armrest; Sle	OFFICE CHAIR, Material: ylon mesh backrest; with fed base imblack powder contains upholstered seat: Both	ixed oated	5,	280.00	21,120.0	0
22	59.00	UNIT	chair, Polyp powder coa	FFICE CHAIR, Material: S propylene seat and backre ted silver base; with uphol back; gang-clipped; Seat of Mid Blue	st with stered seat		350.00	197,650.0	0
23	6.00	UNIT	Dimension: Base struct finish Panel heigh	TE SEAT Room Cubicle S L1210mm x W570mm x H ure: Stainless steel base v ht: 1500mm r: Walltex 925	H410mm	80,	000.00	480,000.0	0
			DANGUET	TE TABLE Make 1 22	Ale: -1-	00	700.00	440	
24	6.00	UNIT	Rectangula with edgeba round die c	TE TABLE, Material: 30mr r tabletop in MOCCA FIRV and; with stainless steel ba ast base; with snake wire nt; L1200mm x W700mm	WOOD HPL ase with	23,	760.00	142,560.0	iu
25	1.00	UNIT	leather with	, Material: Upholstered sea stainless steel base; L24 H450mm; Leatherette co	00mm x	45,	00.00	45,000.0	00

gup

4

N



PO PO000320

(Please quote this number on all related correspondence, delivery/shipping papers and invoice

TO:				DELIVER/SHIP	TO:			
	ACT DESI URE SPE			Bases Conversion 2F Bonifacio Techr 31st Street corner Taguig NCR 1634	ology Cen	ter	thority	
Contact Tel No.: TIN:		092755	/ILLEGAS 500129 5604000	Contact Name: Tel No.: Fax No.:	575-17 816-09	978		.\@
O Date of Approval	PR N	о.	Requesting Department	TIN: Mode of Procurement	Date of Delivery	Delivery Term		ment Term
-	00001	93	GSD	Public Bidding	Delivery	60 days	0	0 days
Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Description		Unit	Cost	Ampunt
26	2.00	UNIT	leather with	, Material: Upholstered sea stainless steel base; L320 H450mm; Leatherette col 09	00mm x	2	\$ 00.00	118,800.
27	2.00	UNIT	leather with	, Material: Upholstered sea stainless steel base; L460 H450mm; Leatherette col	0mm x	29,	700.00	59,400.
28	4.00	UNIT	leather with	, Material: Upholstered sea stainless steel base; L240 H450mm; Leatherette col	00mm x	44,	880.00	179,520.
29	1.00	UNIT	armrest and SD-540mm	Material: Upholstered leat d stainless steel base ; SW-2120mm; SH-410mr d 800mm color: Dark Grey	n; BH	21,6	600.00	21,600.
30	1.00	UNIT	armrest and SD-540mm	Material: Upholstered leat d stainless steel base ; SW-1530mm; SH-410mr d 800mm color: Dark Grey	n; BH	18,0	080.00	18,080.
31	1.00	UNIT	SOFA SET	Color: Mushroom / Cream	LL	140,0	00.00	140,000.
32	0.00	UNIT	drawer with powder coa handgrab; s	FILE CABINET LATERAL centralized lock; steel sidited finish; offwhite finish; varandard horizontal; pull-ouw452mm x H1032mm	ings in with	12,	870.00	386,100
33	76.00	UNIT	file) with cer coated finis	EDESTAL 3 layer drawer (ntralized lock, steel siding h, offwhite color; with file of 0.40 L x 0.56 W x 0.66 H	in powder	- 3,	762.00	285,912
34	20.00	UNIT	powder coa	LVES 6-layered steel met ted steel shelving and pov d angle bar on bolted frame	vder coated		100.00	462,000

gyp

n &



PO PO000320

(Please quote this number on all related correspondence, delivery/shipping papers and

TO: **DELIVER/SHIP TO:**

CONTRACT DESIGN SYSTEMS FURNITURE SPECIALIST, INC

Bases Conversion and Development Authority

2F Bonifacio Technology Center 31st Street corner 2nd Avenue BGC

Taguig NCR 1634

Contact Name: Tel No .:

ERIC VILLEGAS 09275500129

Contact Name:

Procurement Division

TIN:

000315604000

Tel No.: Fax No.: 575-1700 816-0978

TIN:

002-219-694-000

PO Date of Approval	PR N	0.	Requesting Department	Mode of Procurement	Date of Delivery	Delivery Term	Pa	yment Term
	00001	93	GSD	Public Bidding	-	60 days	0	30 days
Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Description		Unit	Cost	Amount

35 1.00 ITEM MEDICAL BED Dimension in cm: 185x65x80 Construction: MS Plate, S/S Pipe As MS Finishing: Epoxy Powder Coating

Accessories: Vinyl Matress, Adjustable Ba

Raise and Foot Step

36	2.00	PIECE	DEHUMIDIFIER Heavy Duty, at least 15 liters/day extraction rate	32,500.00	65,000.00
37	4.00	PIECE	MICROWAVE at least 30 liters capacity	10,500.00	42,000.00
38	2.00	UNIT	REFRIGERATOR Personal Ref, at least 3 cu ft	13,000.00	26,000.00
39	4.00	UNIT	REFRIGERATOR at least 8 cu.m 2-door,	105,000.00	420,000.00
40	2.00	ITEM	COFFEE MAKER Heavy Duty, at least 15 liters capacity	3,100.00	6,200.00
41	4.00	ITEM	OVEN TOASTER Heavy Duty	1,600.00	6,400.00
42	1.00	SET	KITCHEN UTENSILS Various utensils and accessories	4,500.00	4,500.00
43	1.00	SET	NITCHEN UTENSILS Various chinawares and silverwares	14,500.00	14,500.00
	1.00		DELIVERY CHARGE	100.000.00	100.000.00

GSD VARIOUS FURNITURES/APPLIANCES LOT C-BCDA FIT OUT OFFICE IN CLARK PURCHASE REQUEST NO. 0000352

PESOS: EIGHT MILLION FOUR HUNDRED NINETY NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED **EIGHTY AND 00/100 PESOS ONLY**

8,499,680.00

25,080.00





PO Number

PO000320

(Please quote this number on all related correspondence, delivery/shipping papers and invoice

TO: CONTRAC FURNITUE				DELIVER/SHIP Bases Conversion 2F Bonifacio Techn 31st Street corner 2 Taquiq NCR 1634	and Develo	er	rity	
Contact Na Tel No.:			/ILLEGAS 500129	Contact Name: Tel No.:	nent Division)		8	
TIN:	N: 000315604000			Fax No.: TIN:	816-0978 002-219-	•	S	
PO Date of Approval	PR	No.	Requesting Department	Mode of Procurement	Date of Delivery	Delivery Term	Payment T	erm
	0000	0193	GSD	Public Bidding		60 days	30 days	S
Item No. Qua	ntity	Unit		Description		Unit (Cost Am	ount

Terms and Conditions:

This Purchase Order (PO) shall be governed by the General Terms and Conditions printed at the back hereof

Note: Please attach the original copy of this order together with the DELIVERY RECEIPT and SALES INVOICE in the triplicate.

FUNDS AVAILABLE:

Approved by

HEDDA Y. RULONA

DMIII, Budget Department

President & CEO

Recommended by:

BGEN CARLOS F QUITA (RET)

I hereby certify that I am authorized representative of the company and that by affixing my signature, it shall bind company I am representing to the terms and conditions of the PO and all applicable provisions of RA 9184 and its revised IRR and other applicable government rules.

I further ceritify that the above prices, which were quoted in the Request for Quotation (RFQ), are inclusive of all insurance and all other incidental expenses necessary for its delivery.

CONFORME:

Eriu Villegas

Date Received:

- Printed Name and Signature of Authorized Representative

KINDLY REFAX TO 5751785 OR EMAIL ifdavid@ THANKS.